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Golden Jubilee (2016)
In our journey since 1966

Golden Jubilee...
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Libraries
A robust reading culture is central to the 
vision of our school. Our libraries are 
centres of curiosity, expression, exchange of 
ideas, and of course for growing a passion 
for reading.



11



12



13



School 
Awards &
Accolades  

• ISO 9001:2015 - Certificate for Quality Management System.

•  ISO 45001:2018 - Certificate for Occupational Health and Safety Management System.

•  ISO 14001:2015 - Certificate for Environmental Management System. 

•  TV9 Uttaran - Academic Excellence Awards.

•  Education Today - Certificate of Achievement, Ranked No.1 in West Bengal & Ranked No. 6 in India.

•  Education Today - India`s Top 20 CBSE Board.

•  Global Education Award - Exceptional for Co-Curricular Activities.

•  Education World - Ranked 1st in West Bengal and 9th in India for Environment Friendly School.

•  EDTech Review Award - Innovative School Infrastructure & Learning spaces in India.

•  The IIHM Award - Excellence in Academics.

•  The Assocham Award - Best school in teaching learning practice.

•  British Council - Brainfeed School Award - Outstanding development of the International 

                                                          dimension in the curriculum.

•  Kindness Certified School - Inculcation the virtue of kindness amongst students, 

                                                          teachers and all staff members.

     •  Indian Education Award - Standalone School of the Year – East.

        •  The Williamson Magor Education Trust Award - Excellence in extracurricular activities

              •  The Telegraph School Awards - Anand Paul Memorial Award for Social.

                      •  Vital Waste - Certificate of Environmental excellence.

                            •  Vital Waste - Certificate of e-Waste recycling.

                                  •  Education Today - Environment Friendly School. 

                                          •  Member of International School Association.

                                                        •  International School Award - 

                                                                    Best Infrastructure.

B.D.M.I. HAS BEEN BLESSED WITH INNUMERABLE AWARDS AND ACCOLADES

Stay Connected#BDMI 

Facebook Instagram Website 

Toddler - XII, Co-Educational, 
C.B.S.E., English Medium School

Affiliation No.: 2430004, School Code: 15546
: Pratapgarh, Kamalgazi, P.O. Narendrapur, Kolkata 700103

 : 033 2435 9955, 2435 8402, 2435 1645     : info@bdmi.org     : www.bdmi.org
An ISO 9001:2015, 14001:2015 & 45001:2018 Certified School    

 



Academic Result 

2nd
98.6% 2nd

98.6% 2nd
98.6% 3rd

98.4% 3rd
98.4%

 Hrishita Nag Pratyush Das Priya Mukherjee Shounak Mandal Srijan Chatterjee

[  ] S.S.E. (Class X) 2023-24
SCHOOL TOPPER

Sabyasachi Laskar

100%
NATIONAL TOPPER



1st
98.4%

 Bijit Moish

2nd
98.2%

Mainak Chandra

3rd
98.0%

Kazi Arifin Afroze

[ ]S.S.C.E. (Class XII) 2024 

1st
94.2%

Simran Ray Chaudhuri

2nd
94.0%

Ayush Singh

3rd
93.6%

 Anusua Paul Chowdhury

1st
96.4%

Premendu Saha

2nd
93.0%

Rishabh Hariharan

3rd
91.4%

 Indrisha Bhattacharjee

1st
97.4%

Jajnasenee Das

2nd
96.8%

Sharanya Bhattacharya

2nd
96.8%

Souptika Bhattacharya

3rd
95.8%

 Indrani Chakraborty

1st
98.4%

 Bijit Moish

2nd
98.2%

Mainak Chandra

3rd
98.0%

Kazi Arifin Afroze

SCHOOL TOPPER

COMMERCE

FMM

HUMANITIES

SCIENCE

Academic Result 



[ ]NEET - 2024 
Scored

690/720

[ ]WBJEE - 2024 

SHIFFA ALI KAUMUDEE MONDALSAMBITI PALBIJIT MOISH ASMITA DEBNATH

 Bijit Moish
Rank 1829

Mainak Chandra
Rank 3295

Mayukh Paul
Rank 3952

[ ]JEE ADVANCE - 2024 

Academic Result 

 Bijit Moish
Rank 10

Mainak Chandra
Rank 25

Mayukh Paul
Rank 82

Kazi Arifin Afroze
Rank 176

Souvik Mitra
Rank 988

Rutajit De Sarkar
Rank 1058

Soumyajit Dey
Rank 1812

Abhradeep Jana
Rank 1924

K. Uday Kumar 
Rank 2786

Sananta Bhattacharjee
Rank 2872

Agnishikha Nath
Rank 2976

Aranya Rayed
Rank 3100

Srinjoy Paul
Rank 4216

Riddhi Ranjan Bhattacharjee
Rank 6931

Samriddha Chattopadhyay
Rank 10737

Scored

633/720Scored

634/720Scored

646/720Scored

663/720



Student Awards And Achievements: 2023-2024

SL. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT GRADE EVENT ORGANIZED BY AWARDS 

Karate - CBSE School Games

Shatranj - Interschool Chess 
Competition

Yogasana- Interschool Yoga 
Competition
CAB Mayor's Cup
Swimming
Swimming (100 Breast Stroke)
Swimming (400 M Freestyle)
Swimming (50 M Breast Stroke)
Swimming
Chess
Chess
Chess
Chess
Chess
Chess
Chess
Chess
Chess
Rifle Shooting
Taekwondo
Gymnastics
Karate
Karate
Cricket
Karate

1

2

3

4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Uttalika Nanda

Wriddhish Chakraborty
Rishan Debnath
Sanjeeban Mandal*
Aishani Roy

Souharda Banerjee
Rishabh Banerjee
Rishabh Banerjee
Rishabh Banerjee
Rishabh Banerjee
Ankan Saha
Rishan Debnath
Rishan Debnath
Wriddhish Chakraborty
Sanjeeban Mandal
Ranveer Pawar
Vakita Theerdha Reddy
Arpita Pradhan
Divyanshi Singh
Srijoni Roy Mondal
Stotroraj Das
Aishani Pramanik
Adrija Roy
Dibyanshu Mohanty
Uttalilka Nanda
Sagnik Manna
Rudra Bhowal

X-15

X-6

X-3
X-8
X-8
X-8
X-8
VII-7
VIII-3
VIII-3
VIII-5
VII-8
VII-2
VII-1
VIII-2
VIII-2
IV-7

VIII-13
VI-3
X-4
X-15
IX-5
X-4

CBSE School Games

B.D.M. International

B.D.M. International

Cricket Association of Bengal
South Kolkata District
CBSE Zone (Dibrugargh, Assam)
CBSE Zone (Dibrugargh, Assam)
CBSE Zone (Dibrugargh, Assam)
South Kolkata District
CBSE Zone 
CBSE National
CBSE Zone 
CBSE Zone 
CBSE Zone 
CBSE Zone 
CBSE Zone 
CBSE Zone 
CBSE Zone 
CBSE
CBSE Zone (South Dinajpur, Balurghat)

CBSE National (Ahmednagar)
WBSCSGS (State)
WBSCSGS (District)
South 24 PGS (District)
WBSCSGS (State)

Karate: District level-Gold level, 
Qualified to State
Runner Up - B.D.M. International School

Group Name: Agni (Under-11)
1st - B.D.M. International School
Man of the Match
2nd 
1st
3rd
2nd 
2nd 
Winner
2nd Position
Winner
Winner
Winner
Runner Up
Runner Up
Runner Up
Runner Up
2nd
1st 
3rd Position
Gold Medalist (Qualified for National Level)
Gold Medalist (Qualified for State Level)
Man of the Match
Bronze Medalist

Sports and Games

SL. NO. CATEGORY NAME OF THE TOURNAMENT DATE ORGANIZED BY AWARDS 

South 24 Pgs CAB under 15 
District Cricket Tournamanent
Mayors Cup - Under 15

1

2

Cricket

Cricket

South 24 PGS

The Cricket Association of Bengal

Runner - Up

Quarter-finalist

Team Achievements

April

Jan-Feb 

XI Comm A



Go As You Like - Solo (Small Wonders)
Sit & Draw (Small Wonders)
Bengali Recitation (Small Wonders)
Eurythmics (Small Wonders)
Eurythmics (Small Wonders) 
Eurythmics (Small Wonders)
Eurythmics (Small Wonders)
Elocution Contest in Narendrapur 
Ramkrishna Mission 
Inter School Yogasana Competition 
Meri Kahani Meri Zubaniei 
Sabujer Buker Bhitor(Group Recitation)
Ei Sabujer Buker Bhitor(Group Recitation)
Ei Sabujer Buker Bhitor(Group Recitation)
Groove to the Groves
Groove to the Groves
Groove to the Groves
Groove to the Groves
Groove to the Groves
Groove to the Groves
Ei Sabujer Buker Bhitor(Group Recitation)
Ei Sabujer Buker Bhitor(Group Recitation)
Recitation Competition
Acharya Vishnukant Shastri Hindi 
Interschool Kavya Aviritti Partiyogita 
Competition
Inter School Debate in Hindi 

Vidyarthi Vigyan Manthan 2022, 
District Level
The Telegraph Edugraph online Award 
Winner

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25

26

Arya Swer Choudhary
Affan Molla
Samriddhi Bez Barua
Om Sarkar
Sreshthanshu Das
Sampriti Biswas
Parinidhi Dingal
Sourjyesh Mukherjee 

Aishani Roy
Aarusha Das
Samriddhi Ghosh
Priyodarshini Mitra
Sucheta Dey
Sayangdyuti Bhowmik
Jagriti Roy
Avileena Jana
Tanushka Ghosh
Adolina Ghorai
Oishi Chakraborty
Samriddha Samanta
Sourjyesh Mukherjee 
Abhilasha Sinha
Divyanshi Dash

Awani & Angel 
Bhattacharya
Sunandita Chakraborty

Vaduguru Sai Swaroop

Toddler-3
KG-2
KG-4

Prep-4
Prep-4
Prep-5
Prep-5
V-10

V-11
IV-6
III-8
IV-8
V-11
III-3
III-1
IV-4
V-7
V-7
V-2

IV-10
V-10
V-1

VII-10

VIII-11

VI-16

VIII-12

Future Foundation School
Future Foundation School
Future Foundation School
Future Foundation School
Future Foundation School
Future Foundation School
Future Foundation School
Narendrapur Ramkrishna Mission 

B.D.M. INTERNATIONAL
MBWA
MBWA
MBWA
MBWA
MBWA
MBWA
MBWA
MBWA
MBWA
MBWA
MBWA
MBWA
Ruby Park Public School
Badabazar Library

Hindi Jyotsna Club of La 
Martiniere for Boys, Kolkata
VVM

The Telegraph

1st prize
1st prize
2nd prize
1st prize
1st prize
1st prize
1st prize
1st Prize

1st Prize
2nd Prize
1st Prize
1st Prize
1st Prize
Nritya Kala Award
Nritya Kala Award
Nritya Kala Award
Nritya Kala Award
Nritya Kala Award
Nritya Kala Award
1st Prize
1st  Prize
1st Prize
2nd position in Group B

 
1st position

3rd Prize

Telegraph Edugraph 
Online award

SL. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT GRADE EVENT ORGANIZED BY AWARDS 

Co-Scholastic

Student Awards And Achievements: 2023-2024

Golpo Kotha (Bengali Creative Writing) in 
Emblazon- Literary Fest
National School Scrabble Championship 2022 
Acharya Vishnukant Shastri Hindi 
Interschool Kavya 
Aviritti Partiyogita Competition
Photography in The Skill Fest 2022. 
On World Youth Skills Day.

13th Dada Saheb Phalke Film Festival 
Held at Noida 
and 
12th Kolkata Shorts International Film 
Festival 2023 
and 
Delhi Shorts International Film 
Festival 2023

National Seminar and Exhibition on 
Renewable Energy

 

Interschool Musical and Dance 
Extravaganza at the Manas Mahotsav

27

28
29

30

31

32

33

Saranya Das

Yash Vardhan Agarwal
Saptarshi Dutta 

Anvi Das

Shrutayu Maity
Kinjal Chakraborty
Adrija Mukherjee
Sayan Bhattacharjee
Swarnava Das
Avidha Nath
Satwatam Das
Shashank Singh
Debaditya Sen
Ayushman Banerjee
Aditya Shill
Dipantan Datta
Mainak Chandra
Sampreeti Halder
Abhrajit Chattejee
Archit Chowdhury
Arush Kumar Yadav
Adhiraj Thakur
Imon Dutta
Lawhana Adhikari

VIII-5

VIII-18
VIII-2

VIII-9

XI & XII

XII

VIII
VI 
VI
VI
VI
VIII
VIII

Aditya Academy

The Heritage School, Kolkata 
Badabazar Library

Telegraph Online Edugraph

University of Engineering and 
Management (UEM)

Parivar Milan at Gyan Manch

1st prize

8th position(Kolkata zonal)
2nd Prize 

1st prize

Certificate of Excellence 
and
Best Short Film Award 
(Student Category)

2nd Position

3rd Position



Ram Avatar Gupt Hindi Protsahan 
Award 2023

International Tiger Day -quiz 
at Alipore Zoo
Youth Parliament held at Jaipur
Telegraph Edugraph Skill Fest 
Category: VOX POP
Jai Hind 2023 Fest Tech Titan- 
Digital Badge Making Competition
Draupadi Devi Khaitan Memorial 
Interschool Debate Competition
#Lovvyouzindagi- Mental Health 
Based Competition

Painting Competition

Chandrayan 3 Mahaquiz

Recitation

Painting
Theater Competition
Goalz and Alfaz
Essay Competition
Drawing and Painting(Shilpakala)
Pencil Shading Competition

“Lovvyouzindagi”

Telegraph School Awards

The National Level Camp of VVM
SOF Olympiads 2023-24

33

34

35

36
37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51

52

Nilakshi Jana
Jhilum Bhattacharya
Sourayan Dutta
Avirup Halder
Anurag Goswami
Sourashish Bera
Abhirup Roy
Srijita Roy
Abir Sinha
Shuvangi Chakraborty
Swarna Kanti Duggar
Adrija Mukherjee
Didhiti Kundu
Swayam Swarup Patra
Shreya Bhar
Homagni Prakash Ghosh
Soumalya Biswas
Souptika Bhattacharya
Trisha Dutta Choudhury

Nishan Dutta

Samrat Bhattacharya
Srijita Roy
Madhusmriti Chowdhury
Sharanya Bhattacharya 
Nishan Dutta
Abhigyan Dutta
Soumita Mitra

Samrat Bhattacharya

Saptarshi Dutta

Saptarshi Dutta
Saptarshi Dutta
Harishree Tantia
Subhrangsu Das
Subhrangsu Das
Subhrangsu Das

Srijan Chatterjee

Srijita Roy

Sabyasachi Laskar

VIII
VII 
IX
IX
IX
IX
IX
X
XI
XII
X
XII

X

XI
XII
XII

XII

XII
X 

XII

XI

XII

X-2

X-2
X-2
X-5
X-5
X-5
X-5

X-9

X-13

X-12

Sanmarg Foundation

Alipore Zoo

Telegraph

Apeejay School

B.D.M. International
 
Caring Minds- Initiative 
by Minu Bhudia

Ayakar Bhavan- Govt of India
Govt of India

Barabazar Library Recitation 
Competition
SIP Abacus
DPS Ruby Park(Pragya)

Tata Building India
Calcutta Talent Search School
Shilpakala Art School

Caring Minds in Association 
With T2

Telegraph School Awards

Vidyarthi Vigyan Manthan (VVM) 
an Initiative of Vijnana Bharati
(VIBHA)

Toppers 

1st Position

Best Parliamentarian
1st Position

1st Position

2nd Runner Up

2nd Runner Up - 
(Short Documentory 
Category)
1st Position
4th Position
All India Rank 25
Invitation to Visit ISRO 
Campus and Cash Prize 
of Rupees 1 Lakh
2nd

3rd
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
Prestigious Certificate, 
A Memento and 50,000/- 
as their Prize Money in 
the Categories of Essay 
and Tagline Respectively.

Merit Certificate in the 
Category of Outstanding
Talent in Music by the 
Telegraph School Awards

3rd Position. He is also a 
Proud Recipient of the 
Title 'Himalayan'

SL. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT GRADE EVENT ORGANIZED BY AWARDS 

Interchool Musical and Dance 
Extravaganza at the Manas Mahotsav

Parivar Milan at Gyan Manch 3rd Position



SOF Olympiads 2023-24

Tata Building India

53

54

Sabyasachi Laskar

Subhrangsu Das

X-12

X-5

SOF Olympiads 2023-24

Tata Building India

Academic Excellence 
Scholarship 2023-24
Trophy + Cash 
Award/Scholarship of 
Rs 5000/-Citation SOF 
Olympiads 2023-24:
International General 
Knowledge Olympiad  
Zonal Rank: 2
Zonal Award: Rs. 5,000+ 
Zonal Gold Medal+ 
Certificate of Zonal
Excellence+ Medal of 
Distinction+ Certificate 
of Distinction

National Cyber Olympiad
Zonal Rank: 1
Zonal Award: Rs. 5,000+ 
Zonal Gold Medal+ 
Certificate of Zonal
Excellence + Medal of 
Distinction+ Certificate 
of Distinction

International English 
Olympiad Zonal 
Rank: 6
Zonal Award Won: Gifts 
Worth Rs.500/-
Certificate of Zonal 
Excellence

National Science Olympiad
Zonal Rank: 1
Zonal Award Won: 
Rs. 5,000, Zonal Gold 
Medal, Certificate of Zonal 
Excellence

International Mathematics 
Olympiad 
Zonal Rank: 2
Zonal Award Won: 
Rs. 2,500, Zonal Silver 
Medal, Certificate of Zonal 
Excellence

1st Position 

SL. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT GRADE EVENT ORGANIZED BY AWARDS 
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